
第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 30米 644 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN / / 5.73 1

2013 女子 30米 501 曾靖喬 TSANG CHING KIU / / 6.31 2

2013 女子 30米 596 姚穎熹 KEIRA YAO WING HEI / / 6.64 3

2013 女子 30米 613 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING / / 6.66 4

2013 女子 30米 525 馬梓菲 MA TZE FEI WENPHY / / 7.23 5

2013 女子 30米 504 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN,CATHERINE / / 7.43 6

2013 女子 30米 532 譚倩雅 TAM SIN NGA / / 7.57 7

2013 女子 30米 594 洪可懿 HONG CHLOE / / 7.90 8

2013 女子 30米 528 黎思樂 LAI SZE LOK CHARLOTTE / / 9.46 9

2013 女子 30米 534 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA / / abs

2013 女子 30米 572 陳巧森 CHAN HAU SUM SUKI / / abs

2013 女子 30米 574 衞琛 WAI SUM / / abs

2013 女子 30米 638 袁楦雅 YUEN HUEN NGA VIVIEN / / abs



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 60米 501 曾靖喬 TSANG CHING KIU / / 12.31 1

2013 女子 60米 628 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN / / 12.45 2

2013 女子 60米 644 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN / / 12.47 3

2013 女子 60米 613 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING / / 13.86 4

2013 女子 60米 504 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN,CATHERINE / / 13.97 5

2013 女子 60米 654 蔡子蕎 TSOI TK KAYDEN / / 14.51 6

2013 女子 60米 566 陳柏妤 CHAN PAK YU KHLOE / / 14.67 7

2013 女子 60米 586 徐皚桓 ZEE ZANNA / / 15.83 8

2013 女子 60米 534 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA / / ABS

2013 女子 60米 544 陳善盈 CHAN SIN YING / / ABS

2013 女子 60米 572 陳巧森 CHAN HAU SUM SUKI / / ABS



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 100米 501 曾靖喬 TSANG CHING KIU Cancel

2013 女子 100米 628 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN Cancel

2013 女子 100米 644 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN Cancel

2013 女子 60米跨欄 504 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN,CATHERINE Cancel

2013 女子 60米跨欄 544 陳善盈 CHAN SIN YING Cancel

2013 女子 60米跨欄 566 陳柏妤 CHAN PAK YU KHLOE Cancel

2013 女子 60米跨欄 613 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING Cancel

2013 女子 60米跨欄 628 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN Cancel

2013 女子 60米跨欄 638 袁楦雅 YUEN HUEN NGA VIVIEN Cancel



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 立定跳遠 632 岑沛彰 SHUM PUI CHEUNG 1.28 1.28 1.28 1

2013 女子 立定跳遠 613 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING 1.01 1.10 1.10 2

2013 女子 立定跳遠 532 譚倩雅 TAM SIN NGA 0.87 1.08 1.08 3

2013 女子 立定跳遠 654 蔡子蕎 TSOI TK KAYDEN 1.00 0.98 1.00 4

2013 女子 立定跳遠 504 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN,CATHERINE 0.93 0.91 0.93 5

2013 女子 立定跳遠 586 徐皚桓 ZEE ZANNA 0.54 0.87 0.87 6

2013 女子 立定跳遠 594 洪可懿 HONG CHLOE 0.47 0.65 0.65 7



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 女子 擲豆袋 628 鄒韋盺 CHOW WAI YAN 6.74 7.65 7.65 1

2013 女子 擲豆袋 613 許穎晴 HUI WING CHING 5.56 2.89 5.56 2

2013 女子 擲豆袋 525 馬梓菲 MA TZE FEI WENPHY 3.53 4.63 4.63 3

2013 女子 擲豆袋 504 何穎臻 HOR WING CHUN,CATHERINE 4.37 4.26 4.37 4

2013 女子 擲豆袋 632 岑沛彰 SHUM PUI CHEUNG 3.16 2.59 3.16 5

2013 女子 擲豆袋 586 徐皚桓 ZEE ZANNA 2.94 2.98 2.98 6

2013 女子 擲豆袋 594 洪可懿 HONG CHLOE 1.91 1.77 1.91 7

2013 女子 擲豆袋 534 李賞 LEE SHEUNG LANNA ABS ABS NA NA


